Product Technical Information
DS_TWT42_2401_EN
Series BPtemp, Model TWT42
Barstock Thermowell
Tapered design.  Threaded process connection
Application
The model TWT42 is a barstock thermowell designed
for heavy duty applications.

ASME B40.200
Product Technical Information DS_TWT42_2401_EN  Page 8 of 11
How to Order
Sign  Instruction
Tick  Single option selection field necessary
Double tick  Multiple option selection field available
Added extra  Not mandatory selection field
Order Code  Description
TWT42-  Barstock Thermowell BPtemp Model TWT42
010  Threaded Process Connection
A1  ISO 228 G 1/2", SS316(L)
A2  ISO 228 G 3/4", SS316(L)
A3  ISO 228 G 1", SS316(L)
A4  ASME 1/2" NPT, SS316(L)
A5  ASME 3/4" NPT, SS316(L)
A6  ASME 1" NPT, SS316(L)
A7  ISO 228 G 1 1/2", SS316(L)
A8  ASME 1 1/2" NPT, SS316(L)
N4  ASME 1/2" NPT M (not SS316)
N5  ASME 3/4" NPT M (not SS316)
N6  ASME 1" NPT M (not SS316)
N8  ASME 1 1/2" NPT M (not SS316)
Y9  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
020  Connection to Temperature Assembly
R  G 1/2" F
T  1/2" NPT F
V  3/4" NPT F
Z  1" NPT F
Y  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
030
Total Length HL
2  100 mm
3  150 mm
4  200 mm
5  250 mm
6  300 mm
7  350 mm
8  400 mm
X  Customized length
9  Special version on request
Product Technical Information DS_TWT42_2401_EN  Page 9 of 11
How to Order (continuation)
040
Material, Original Shape
B  Aisi 316L, HEX 27
D  Aisi 316L, HEX 32
E  Aisi 316L, HEX 36
F  Aisi 304, R30-35
H  Aisi 904L (U-B6), HEX 27
I  Aisi 904L (U-B6), R27-35
J  Aisi 310S, R30-35
K  Hasteloy C-276, R25-30
M  Monel 400, HEX 38-41
N  Aisi 316, R48-50
P  Aisi 316L, R30
Q  Aisi 316L, R25
Y  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
050  Process Immersion Length IL
1  50 mm
2  100 mm
3  150 mm
4  200 mm
5  250 mm
6  300 mm
7  350 mm
8  400 mm
X  Customized length
9  Special version on request
060  Upper Diameter Du; Bottom Diameter Dt
TC  Tapered; 10 mm
TD  Tapered; 13 mm
TG  Tapered; 16 mm
TI  18 mm; Tapered
TJ  Tapered; 19 mm
TN  24 mm; Tapered
YY  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
070  Bore; Tip Thickness
B  6.5 mm; 5.0 mm
C  6.5 mm; 6.0 mm
D  6.5 mm; 7.0 mm
F  7.0 mm; 5.0 mm
G  7.0 mm; 6.0 mm
H  7.0 mm; 6.0 mm
K  9.0 mm; 7.0 mm
S  8.5 mm; 3.0 mm
Y  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
Product Technical Information DS_TWT42_2401_EN  Page 10 of 11
How to Order (continuation)
080  Additional Specifications
A  Not selected
Y  Special version on request
  090  Quality Assurance Documentation
M2  Materials certificate according to EN10204-3.1
Y9  Other on request, according to specification
Selection Example
Barstock thermowell Monel 400 tapered design with tip with 19 mm, immersion length of 300 mm and lagging
of 50 mm. Process connection by ASME 1/2” NPT M and thermometer connection by ASME 1/2” NPT F. With
bore of 7 mm and tip thickness of 6 mm.
Order code TWT42-N4T7M6TJGA+M2
Product Technical Information DS_TWT42_2401_EN  Page 11 of 11
My Notes
Contact
Parque Empresarial Baía do Tejo, Rua 48 Nº11
Apartado 5056
2830-571 Barreiro, Portugal
+351 212 070 802
+351 212 070 803
+351 210 900 148
38.663817, -9.066176
+351 212 070 804